Statutory Bonus

0 740

Incentive 0 400

Deductions

Particulars Amount
Arrears PF Deduction 1038

ESIC Deduction 153

Lwf Deduction 5

PF Deduction 386

Total Earnings 16788 20383 Total Deductions 1582

Net full and final settlement amount payable : 18801 (In words : Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred One Only)

Signature Of Employee                                                                                                                        Signature Of Cashier / Accountant

Disclaimer : Figure reflecting against Unpaid Salary in above cumulative data should be